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Coba Automobiles
42 rue Louis Blériot

Le Brézet 63100
Tel. 04 7390 13 42

FICHE VEHICULE

MERCEDES VITO FOURGON 114 CDI LONG BVA RWD

FIRST

Détails
Référence

Garantie
Immatriculation

1ére mise en circulation
Kilométrage

Energie

Couleur extérieure
Carrosserie

Type de boite / Nombre de vitesse

25920 € 'C

21600 € HT

V0005499

12 mois
GD-486-AD
18/11/2021

71 378 km
Diesel

BLANC
FOURGON
Automatique / 9
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